Horry County Schools

Mansfield Oil Card Statement

February 2011

Cardholder Merchant Purchase Date Amount
ANT HEMINGWAY BP 5282 HWY 9 GREEN SEA, SC 1/31/2011 175.29
BP 5282 HWY 9 GREEN SEA, SC 2/7/2011 69.08
BP 5282 HWY 9 GREEN SEA, SC 2/7/2011 127.30
BP 5282 HWY 9 GREEN SEA, SC 2/14/2011 59.18
BP 5282 HWY 9 GREEN SEA, SC 2/24/2011 177.15
BP 5282 HWY 9 GREEN SEA, SC 2/25/2011 48.81
656.81
ANTHONY HEMINGWAY UNBRANDED 1519 OLD HWY 17 N N MRYTLE BEACH, SC 1/28/2011 88.99
UNBRANDED 1519 OLD HWY 17 N N MRYTLE BEACH, SC 1/28/2011 126.15
UNBRANDED 1519 OLD HWY 17 N N MRYTLE BEACH, SC 1/31/2011 69.66
UNBRANDED 1519 OLD HWY 17 N N MRYTLE BEACH, SC 1/31/2011 98.67
UNBRANDED 1519 OLD HWY 17 N N MRYTLE BEACH, SC 1/31/2011 116.74
UNBRANDED 1519 OLD HWY 17 N N MRYTLE BEACH, SC 2/1/2011 30.26
UNBRANDED 1519 OLD HWY 17 N N MRYTLE BEACH, SC 2/1/2011 62.17
UNBRANDED 1519 OLD HWY 17 N N MRYTLE BEACH, SC 2/1/2011 100.74
UNBRANDED 1519 OLD HWY 17 N N MRYTLE BEACH, SC 2/2/2011 60.84
UNBRANDED 1519 OLD HWY 17 N N MRYTLE BEACH, SC 2/3/2011 99.91
UNBRANDED 1519 OLD HWY 17 N N MRYTLE BEACH, SC 2/3/2011 119.09
UNBRANDED 1519 OLD HWY 17 N N MRYTLE BEACH, SC 2/4/2011 52.72
UNBRANDED 1519 OLD HWY 17 N N MRYTLE BEACH, SC 2/7/2011 48.38

Mansfield Oil Card Statement
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Cardholder

BARBARA GERIS

Mansfield Oil Card Statement

Merchant

UNBRANDED
UNBRANDED
UNBRANDED
UNBRANDED
UNBRANDED
UNBRANDED
UNBRANDED
UNBRANDED
UNBRANDED
UNBRANDED
UNBRANDED
UNBRANDED
UNBRANDED

1519 OLD HWY 17 N N MRYTLE BEACH, SC
1519 OLD HWY 17 N N MRYTLE BEACH, SC
1519 OLD HWY 17 N N MRYTLE BEACH, SC
1519 OLD HWY 17 N N MRYTLE BEACH, SC
1519 OLD HWY 17 N N MRYTLE BEACH, SC
1519 OLD HWY 17 N N MRYTLE BEACH, SC
1519 OLD HWY 17 N N MRYTLE BEACH, SC
1519 OLD HWY 17 N N MRYTLE BEACH, SC
1519 OLD HWY 17 N N MRYTLE BEACH, SC
1519 OLD HWY 17 N N MRYTLE BEACH, SC
1519 OLD HWY 17 N N MRYTLE BEACH, SC
1519 OLD HWY 17 N N MRYTLE BEACH, SC
1519 OLD HWY 17 N N MRYTLE BEACH, SC

BP 100 WEST 1ST STREET SWANSEA, SC

UNBRANDED
UNBRANDED
UNBRANDED
UNBRANDED
UNBRANDED

1519 OLD HWY 17 N N MRYTLE BEACH, SC
1519 OLD HWY 17 N N MRYTLE BEACH, SC
1519 OLD HWY 17 N N MRYTLE BEACH, SC
1519 OLD HWY 17 N N MRYTLE BEACH, SC
1519 OLD HWY 17 N N MRYTLE BEACH, SC

BP 5282 HWY 9 GREEN SEA, SC
BP 5282 HWY 9 GREEN SEA, SC
BP 5282 HWY 9 GREEN SEA, SC
BP 5282 HWY 9 GREEN SEA, SC
BP 5282 HWY 9 GREEN SEA, SC
BP 5282 HWY 9 GREEN SEA, SC
BP 5282 HWY 9 GREEN SEA, SC
BP 5282 HWY 9 GREEN SEA, SC
EXXONMOB 4811 BROAD STREET LORIS, SC
BP 5282 HWY 9 GREEN SEA, SC
BP 5282 HWY 9 GREEN SEA, SC

Purchase Date
2/7/2011
2/7/2011
2/8/2011
2/11/2011
2/11/2011
2/11/2011
2/11/2011
2/11/2011
2/15/2011
2/16/2011
2/16/2011
2/17/2011
2/18/2011
2/19/2011
2/21/2011
2/21/2011
2/21/2011
2/21/2011
2/24/2011

2/1/2011
2/1/2011
2/3/2011
2/3/2011
2/7/2011
2/11/2011
2/11/2011
2/15/2011
2/16/2011
2/17/2011
2/18/2011

Amount

69.63
80.34
98.45
67.59
70.41
85.46
93.06
155.31
108.82
100.64
124.76
85.84
71.75
68.33
3.03
64.90
82.99
128.01
94.98
2,728.62

123.84
138.29

90.36
111.01
149.00

90.09
140.56
135.42
118.31
142.97
109.61
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Cardholder

CHAD SARVIS

DEBRA LESANDO

Mansfield Oil Card Statement

Merchant

BP 5282 HWY 9 GREEN SEA, SC
BP 5282 HWY 9 GREEN SEA, SC
BP 5282 HWY 9 GREEN SEA, SC
BP 5282 HWY 9 GREEN SEA, SC

EXXONMOB 2841 HWY. 501 AYNOR, SC
EXXONMOB 2841 HWY. 501 AYNOR, SC
EXXONMOB 2841 HWY. 501 AYNOR, SC
EXXONMOB 2841 HWY. 501 AYNOR, SC

WILCO HESS
WILCO HESS
WILCO HESS
WILCO HESS
WILCO HESS
WILCO HESS
WILCO HESS
WILCO HESS
WILCO HESS
WILCO HESS
WILCO HESS
WILCO HESS
WILCO HESS
WILCO HESS
WILCO HESS
WILCO HESS
WILCO HESS
WILCO HESS
WILCO HESS
WILCO HESS

995 MR JOE WHITE AVE MYRTLE BEACH, SC
995 MR JOE WHITE AVE MYRTLE BEACH, SC
995 MR JOE WHITE AVE MYRTLE BEACH, SC
995 MR JOE WHITE AVE MYRTLE BEACH, SC
995 MR JOE WHITE AVE MYRTLE BEACH, SC
995 MR JOE WHITE AVE MYRTLE BEACH, SC
995 MR JOE WHITE AVE MYRTLE BEACH, SC
995 MR JOE WHITE AVE MYRTLE BEACH, SC
995 MR JOE WHITE AVE MYRTLE BEACH, SC
995 MR JOE WHITE AVE MYRTLE BEACH, SC
995 MR JOE WHITE AVE MYRTLE BEACH, SC
995 MR JOE WHITE AVE MYRTLE BEACH, SC
995 MR JOE WHITE AVE MYRTLE BEACH, SC
995 MR JOE WHITE AVE MYRTLE BEACH, SC
995 MR JOE WHITE AVE MYRTLE BEACH, SC
995 MR JOE WHITE AVE MYRTLE BEACH, SC
995 MR JOE WHITE AVE MYRTLE BEACH, SC
995 MR JOE WHITE AVE MYRTLE BEACH, SC
995 MR JOE WHITE AVE MYRTLE BEACH, SC
995 MR JOE WHITE AVE MYRTLE BEACH, SC

Purchase Date
2/21/2011
2/23/2011
2/23/2011
2/25/2011

1/31/2011
2/3/2011
2/8/2011
2/18/2011

1/28/2011
1/28/2011
1/31/2011
1/31/2011
2/2/2011

2/4/2011

2/4/2011

2/7/2011

2/7/2011

2/8/2011

2/10/2011
2/10/2011
2/11/2011
2/11/2011
2/18/2011
2/18/2011
2/18/2011
2/21/2011
2/21/2011
2/21/2011

Amount
135.35
146.29
149.49
150.43
1,931.02

40.99
18.07
39.63
43.96
142.65

41.37
142.50
16.06
46.06
24.16
110.23
136.54
13.87
27.69
51.38
33.35
85.05
44.86
120.58
4151
53.50
130.93
20.62
22.73
42.05
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Cardholder

DONNA GRAMSTAD

Mansfield Oil Card Statement

Merchant

WILCO HESS
WILCO HESS
WILCO HESS
WILCO HESS

WILCO HESS
WILCO HESS
WILCO HESS
WILCO HESS
WILCO HESS
WILCO HESS
WILCO HESS
WILCO HESS
WILCO HESS
WILCO HESS
WILCO HESS
WILCO HESS
WILCO HESS
WILCO HESS
WILCO HESS
WILCO HESS
WILCO HESS
WILCO HESS
WILCO HESS
WILCO HESS
WILCO HESS
WILCO HESS
WILCO HESS
WILCO HESS
WILCO HESS
WILCO HESS

995 MR JOE WHITE AVE MYRTLE BEACH, SC
995 MR JOE WHITE AVE MYRTLE BEACH, SC
995 MR JOE WHITE AVE MYRTLE BEACH, SC
995 MR JOE WHITE AVE MYRTLE BEACH, SC

6222 HWY 707 MYRTLE BEACH, SC
6222 HWY 707 MYRTLE BEACH, SC
6222 HWY 707 MYRTLE BEACH, SC
6222 HWY 707 MYRTLE BEACH, SC
6222 HWY 707 MYRTLE BEACH, SC
6222 HWY 707 MYRTLE BEACH, SC
6222 HWY 707 MYRTLE BEACH, SC
6222 HWY 707 MYRTLE BEACH, SC
6222 HWY 707 MYRTLE BEACH, SC
6222 HWY 707 MYRTLE BEACH, SC
6222 HWY 707 MYRTLE BEACH, SC
6222 HWY 707 MYRTLE BEACH, SC
6222 HWY 707 MYRTLE BEACH, SC
6222 HWY 707 MYRTLE BEACH, SC
6222 HWY 707 MYRTLE BEACH, SC
6222 HWY 707 MYRTLE BEACH, SC
6222 HWY 707 MYRTLE BEACH, SC
6222 HWY 707 MYRTLE BEACH, SC
6222 HWY 707 MYRTLE BEACH, SC
6222 HWY 707 MYRTLE BEACH, SC
6222 HWY 707 MYRTLE BEACH, SC
6222 HWY 707 MYRTLE BEACH, SC
6222 HWY 707 MYRTLE BEACH, SC
6222 HWY 707 MYRTLE BEACH, SC
6222 HWY 707 MYRTLE BEACH, SC
6222 HWY 707 MYRTLE BEACH, SC

Purchase Date

2/21/2011
2/21/2011
2/24/2011
2/24/2011

1/28/2011
1/28/2011
1/31/2011
2/1/2011
2/1/2011
2/2/2011
2/2/2011
2/3/2011
2/3/2011
2/4/2011
2/4/2011
2/7/2011
2/7/2011
2/7/2011
2/8/2011
2/8/2011
2/10/2011
2/10/2011
2/11/2011
2/11/2011
2/15/2011
2/15/2011
2/16/2011
2/17/2011
2/17/2011
2/17/2011

Amount

72.73
79.23
108.42
140.88
1,606.30

58.80
71.80
65.36
64.67
96.65
62.55
85.82
66.56
70.14
54.78
63.86
55.10
63.27
69.85
70.10
77.72
76.41
103.19
64.11
65.12
48.71
62.59
66.32
48.90
54.29
57.71
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Cardholder

DREW HUMMEL

GEORGE PAUL

HAL DEW

Mansfield Oil Card Statement

Merchant

WILCO HESS 6222 HWY 707 MYRTLE BEACH, SC
WILCO HESS 6222 HWY 707 MYRTLE BEACH, SC
WILCO HESS 6222 HWY 707 MYRTLE BEACH, SC
WILCO HESS 6222 HWY 707 MYRTLE BEACH, SC
WILCO HESS 6222 HWY 707 MYRTLE BEACH, SC
WILCO HESS 6222 HWY 707 MYRTLE BEACH, SC
WILCO HESS 6222 HWY 707 MYRTLE BEACH, SC
WILCO HESS 6222 HWY 707 MYRTLE BEACH, SC
WILCO HESS 6222 HWY 707 MYRTLE BEACH, SC
WILCO HESS 6222 HWY 707 MYRTLE BEACH, SC
WILCO HESS 6222 HWY 707 MYRTLE BEACH, SC
WILCO HESS 6222 HWY 707 MYRTLE BEACH, SC
WILCO HESS 6222 HWY 707 MYRTLE BEACH, SC

EXXONMOB 3774 RENEE DR MYRTLE BEACH, SC
BP 3047 HWY 501E CONWAY, SC

EXXONMOB 1626 CHURCH STREET CONWAY, SC
EXXONMOB 1626 CHURCH STREET CONWAY, SC
WILCO HESS 1120 BUSINESS 501 E CONWAY, SC
EXXONMOB 1626 CHURCH STREET CONWAY, SC
EXXONMOB 1626 CHURCH STREET CONWAY, SC
EXXONMOB 1626 CHURCH STREET CONWAY, SC
EXXONMOB 1626 CHURCH STREET CONWAY, SC
EXXONMOB 1626 CHURCH STREET CONWAY, SC

PANTRY 669 HIGHWAY 544 CONWAY, SC
PANTRY 3791 OLEANDER DR MYRTLE BEACH, SC

Purchase Date
2/18/2011
2/18/2011
2/18/2011
2/21/2011
2/21/2011
2/21/2011
2/22/2011
2/23/2011
2/23/2011
2/23/2011
2/24/2011
2/24/2011
2/24/2011

2/22/2011
2/25/2011

1/28/2011
2/1/2011
2/4/2011
2/7/2011
2/11/2011
2/16/2011
2/21/2011
2/24/2011

1/28/2011
2/16/2011

Amount

27.34
62.01
80.33
52.84
62.51
87.07
58.69
74.20
78.93
83.38
51.33
71.94
80.21
2,615.16

41.73
24.60
66.33

63.44
53.77
72.14
53.12
66.24
62.46
54.05
52.98
478.20

36.14

40.47
76.61
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Cardholder

JACKIE WALTERS

JASON ELLIOTT

Mansfield Oil Card Statement

Merchant

WILCO HESS
WILCO HESS
WILCO HESS
WILCO HESS
WILCO HESS
WILCO HESS
WILCO HESS
WILCO HESS
WILCO HESS
WILCO HESS
WILCO HESS
WILCO HESS
WILCO HESS
WILCO HESS
WILCO HESS
WILCO HESS
WILCO HESS
WILCO HESS
WILCO HESS
WILCO HESS
WILCO HESS
WILCO HESS
WILCO HESS
WILCO HESS
WILCO HESS
WILCO HESS
WILCO HESS

2949 HWY 501 E AYNOR, SC
2949 HWY 501 E AYNOR, SC
2949 HWY 501 E AYNOR, SC
2949 HWY 501 E AYNOR, SC
2949 HWY 501 E AYNOR, SC
2949 HWY 501 E AYNOR, SC
2949 HWY 501 E AYNOR, SC
2949 HWY 501 E AYNOR, SC
2949 HWY 501 E AYNOR, SC
2949 HWY 501 E AYNOR, SC
2949 HWY 501 E AYNOR, SC
2949 HWY 501 E AYNOR, SC
2949 HWY 501 E AYNOR, SC
2949 HWY 501 E AYNOR, SC
2949 HWY 501 E AYNOR, SC
2949 HWY 501 E AYNOR, SC
2949 HWY 501 E AYNOR, SC
2949 HWY 501 E AYNOR, SC
2949 HWY 501 E AYNOR, SC
2949 HWY 501 E AYNOR, SC
2949 HWY 501 E AYNOR, SC
2949 HWY 501 E AYNOR, SC
2949 HWY 501 E AYNOR, SC
2949 HWY 501 E AYNOR, SC
2949 HWY 501 E AYNOR, SC
2949 HWY 501 E AYNOR, SC
2949 HWY 501 E AYNOR, SC

BP 5282 HWY 9 GREEN SEA, SC
BP 5282 HWY 9 GREEN SEA, SC

Purchase Date

1/31/2011
1/31/2011
2/1/2011

2/2/2011

2/2/2011

2/3/2011

2/4/2011

2/7/2011

2/8/2011

2/10/2011
2/10/2011
2/10/2011
2/10/2011
2/11/2011
2/15/2011
2/16/2011
2/17/2011
2/18/2011
2/18/2011
2/18/2011
2/21/2011
2/21/2011
2/21/2011
2/22/2011
2/22/2011
2/22/2011
2/24/2011

2/2/2011
2/18/2011

Amount

71.00
94.30
101.89
68.30
86.84
54.16
79.65
91.49
79.79
50.14
55.26
94.85
129.85
69.58
77.37
75.78
79.19
52.36
93.83
102.10
78.99
84.79
141.56
72.71
76.09
182.99
77.00
2,321.86

42.30
39.69
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Cardholder

JOANNE TURNAGE

JOHN DAURITY

JOHN JORDAN

LARRY CHESTNUT

NELSON CARMICHAEL

Mansfield Oil Card Statement

Merchant

UNBRANDED 11903 HWY 707 MURRELLS INLET, SC
BP N WILLISTON RD FLORENCE, SC

WILCO HESS 6222 HWY 707 MYRTLE BEACH, SC
BP 2995 10TH AVE MYRTLE BEACH, SC

BP 4839 W WENDOVER AVE JAMESTOWN, NC
UNBRANDED 1519 OLD HWY 17 N N MRYTLE BEACH, SC

UNBRANDED 1519 OLD HWY 17 N N MRYTLE BEACH, SC
SHELL 490 HIGHWAY 9 E LONGS, SC

EXXONMOB 1626 CHURCH STREET CONWAY, SC
EXXONMOB 1626 CHURCH STREET CONWAY, SC
UNBRANDED 1700 CHURCH ST CONWAY, SC
UNBRANDED 2921 HYW 701N CONWAY, SC
UNBRANDED 1700 CHURCH ST CONWAY, SC
EXXONMOB 1626 CHURCH STREET CONWAY, SC

BP 3498 HWY 9 E LITTLE RIVER, SC
BP 3498 HWY 9 E LITTLE RIVER, SC
BP 3498 HWY 9 E LITTLE RIVER, SC
BP 3498 HWY 9 E LITTLE RIVER, SC
BP 3498 HWY 9 E LITTLE RIVER, SC
BP 3498 HWY 9 E LITTLE RIVER, SC
BP 3498 HWY 9 E LITTLE RIVER, SC
BP 3498 HWY 9 E LITTLE RIVER, SC

Purchase Date

2/15/2011
2/16/2011

2/3/2011
2/22/2011

2/6/2011
2/11/2011

1/28/2011
2/1/2011
2/7/2011
2/8/2011
2/10/2011
2/16/2011
2/18/2011
2/22/2011

2/1/2011
2/1/2011
2/2/2011
2/3/2011
2/3/2011
2/4/2011
2/7/2011
2/8/2011

Amount

81.99

39.31
38.10
77.41

35.45
37.84
73.29

74.84
20.94
95.78

85.60
83.32
87.58
111.01
77.22
72.85
80.03
82.96
680.57

71.18
159.16
141.97

84.76

93.00
142.26
138.87

90.86
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Cardholder Merchant Purchase Date Amount
BP 3498 HWY 9 E LITTLE RIVER, SC 2/11/2011 110.80
BP 3498 HWY 9 E LITTLE RIVER, SC 2/14/2011 75.79
BP 3498 HWY 9 E LITTLE RIVER, SC 2/14/2011 79.75
BP 3498 HWY 9 E LITTLE RIVER, SC 2/16/2011 78.78
BP 3498 HWY 9 E LITTLE RIVER, SC 2/16/2011 89.87
BP 3498 HWY 9 E LITTLE RIVER, SC 2/18/2011 83.32
BP 3498 HWY 9 E LITTLE RIVER, SC 2/18/2011 86.26
BP 3498 HWY 9 E LITTLE RIVER, SC 2/21/2011 252.46
BP 3498 HWY 9 E LITTLE RIVER, SC 2/22/2011 76.24
BP 3498 HWY 9 E LITTLE RIVER, SC 2/22/2011 124.03
BP 3498 HWY 9 E LITTLE RIVER, SC 2/23/2011 71.78
BP 3498 HWY 9 E LITTLE RIVER, SC 2/24/2011 85.22
BP 3498 HWY 9 E LITTLE RIVER, SC 2/24/2011 87.40
2,223.76
PAULA LEE WORSLEY 9600 HIGHWAY 707 SOCASTEE, SC 2/11/2011 47.79
WORSLEY 9600 HIGHWAY 707 SOCASTEE, SC 2/15/2011 73.07
WORSLEY 9600 HIGHWAY 707 SOCASTEE, SC 2/15/2011 73.07
WORSLEY 9600 HIGHWAY 707 SOCASTEE, SC 2/15/2011 73.07
WORSLEY 9600 HIGHWAY 707 SOCASTEE, SC 2/15/2011 73.07
WORSLEY 9600 HIGHWAY 707 SOCASTEE, SC 2/17/2011 73.36
WORSLEY 9600 HIGHWAY 707 SOCASTEE, SC 2/17/2011 73.36
BP 10105 HIGHWAY 17 N MCCLELLANVILLE, SC 2/20/2011 142.42
BP 3730 HWY 17 BYPASS MURRELLS INLET, SC 2/20/2011 18.90
BP 3730 HWY 17 BYPASS MURRELLS INLET, SC 2/22/2011 63.25
711.36
RILEY MASSEY BP 3410 W HIGHWAY 501 CONWAY, SC 2/16/2011 14.79
14.79
ROBERT GORDON PANTRY 1929 10 AVE NORTH MYRTLE BEACH, SC 2/1/2011 37.60
SHELL 890 LAKE ARROWHEAD R MYRTLE BEACH, SC 2/22/2011 41.20
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Cardholder

SOFIA DENNISON

Mansfield Oil Card Statement

Merchant

EXXONMOB
EXXONMOB
EXXONMOB
EXXONMOB
EXXONMOB
EXXONMOB
EXXONMOB
EXXONMOB
EXXONMOB
EXXONMOB
EXXONMOB
EXXONMOB
EXXONMOB
EXXONMOB
EXXONMOB
EXXONMOB
EXXONMOB
EXXONMOB
EXXONMOB
EXXONMOB
EXXONMOB
EXXONMOB
EXXONMOB
EXXONMOB
EXXONMOB
EXXONMOB
EXXONMOB
EXXONMOB
EXXONMOB
EXXONMOB

1626 CHURCH STREET CONWAY, SC
1626 CHURCH STREET CONWAY, SC
1626 CHURCH STREET CONWAY, SC
1626 CHURCH STREET CONWAY, SC
1626 CHURCH STREET CONWAY, SC
1626 CHURCH STREET CONWAY, SC
1626 CHURCH STREET CONWAY, SC
1626 CHURCH STREET CONWAY, SC
1626 CHURCH STREET CONWAY, SC
1626 CHURCH STREET CONWAY, SC
1626 CHURCH STREET CONWAY, SC
1626 CHURCH STREET CONWAY, SC
1626 CHURCH STREET CONWAY, SC
1626 CHURCH STREET CONWAY, SC
1626 CHURCH STREET CONWAY, SC
1626 CHURCH STREET CONWAY, SC
1626 CHURCH STREET CONWAY, SC
1626 CHURCH STREET CONWAY, SC
1626 CHURCH STREET CONWAY, SC
1626 CHURCH STREET CONWAY, SC
1626 CHURCH STREET CONWAY, SC
1626 CHURCH STREET CONWAY, SC
1626 CHURCH STREET CONWAY, SC
1626 CHURCH STREET CONWAY, SC
1626 CHURCH STREET CONWAY, SC
1626 CHURCH STREET CONWAY, SC
1626 CHURCH STREET CONWAY, SC
1626 CHURCH STREET CONWAY, SC
1626 CHURCH STREET CONWAY, SC
1626 CHURCH STREET CONWAY, SC

Purchase Date

1/28/2011
1/28/2011
1/28/2011
1/28/2011
1/28/2011
1/28/2011
1/28/2011
1/31/2011
1/31/2011
1/31/2011
1/31/2011
2/1/2011
2/1/2011
2/1/2011
2/2/2011
2/2/2011
2/2/2011
2/3/2011
2/3/2011
2/3/2011
2/7/2011
2/7/2011
2/7/2011
2/7/2011
2/7/2011
2/8/2011
2/8/2011
2/8/2011
2/8/2011
2/11/2011

Amount

78.80

30.81
64.27
78.84
79.11
88.99
108.77
128.55
59.42
69.33
118.84
123.79
54.49
89.17
113.94
89.81
119.75
124.74
80.74
100.92
105.96
83.63
119.05
127.90
137.74
142.66
93.46
108.22
152.50
221.36
84.15
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Cardholder

Mansfield Oil Card Statement

Merchant

EXXONMOB
EXXONMOB
EXXONMOB
EXXONMOB
EXXONMOB
EXXONMOB
EXXONMOB
EXXONMOB
EXXONMOB
EXXONMOB
EXXONMOB
EXXONMOB
EXXONMOB
EXXONMOB
EXXONMOB
EXXONMOB
EXXONMOB
EXXONMOB
EXXONMOB
EXXONMOB
EXXONMOB
EXXONMOB
EXXONMOB
EXXONMOB

1626 CHURCH STREET CONWAY, SC
1626 CHURCH STREET CONWAY, SC
1626 CHURCH STREET CONWAY, SC
1626 CHURCH STREET CONWAY, SC
1626 CHURCH STREET CONWAY, SC
1626 CHURCH STREET CONWAY, SC
1626 CHURCH STREET CONWAY, SC
1626 CHURCH STREET CONWAY, SC
1626 CHURCH STREET CONWAY, SC
1626 CHURCH STREET CONWAY, SC
1626 CHURCH STREET CONWAY, SC
1626 CHURCH STREET CONWAY, SC
1626 CHURCH STREET CONWAY, SC
1626 CHURCH STREET CONWAY, SC
1626 CHURCH STREET CONWAY, SC
1626 CHURCH STREET CONWAY, SC
1626 CHURCH STREET CONWAY, SC
1626 CHURCH STREET CONWAY, SC
1626 CHURCH STREET CONWAY, SC
1626 CHURCH STREET CONWAY, SC
1626 CHURCH STREET CONWAY, SC
1626 CHURCH STREET CONWAY, SC
1626 CHURCH STREET CONWAY, SC
1626 CHURCH STREET CONWAY, SC

UNBRANDED 1700 CHURCH ST CONWAY, SC

EXXONMOB
EXXONMOB
EXXONMOB
EXXONMOB
EXXONMOB
EXXONMOB

1626 CHURCH STREET CONWAY, SC
1626 CHURCH STREET CONWAY, SC
1626 CHURCH STREET CONWAY, SC
1626 CHURCH STREET CONWAY, SC
1626 CHURCH STREET CONWAY, SC
1626 CHURCH STREET CONWAY, SC

Purchase Date
2/11/2011
2/11/2011
2/11/2011
2/15/2011
2/15/2011
2/15/2011
2/16/2011
2/16/2011
2/16/2011
2/16/2011
2/16/2011
2/17/2011
2/17/2011
2/17/2011
2/17/2011
2/21/2011
2/21/2011
2/21/2011
2/21/2011
2/22/2011
2/22/2011
2/22/2011
2/22/2011
2/23/2011
2/23/2011
2/24/2011
2/24/2011
2/24/2011
2/24/2011
2/24/2011
2/24/2011

Amount
103.94
108.89
138.58

82.81
87.68
97.42
35.42
45.83
68.99
78.85
103.49
78.25
88.03
97.81
112.48
83.15
97.82
102.71
107.60
84.13
97.82
107.60
117.39
108.53
44.45
54.19
78.82
88.67
108.38
123.16
123.16
5,956.96
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Cardholder

TIM RENFROW

TOMMY HARDEE

TRACY MCCLELLAN

Mansfield Oil Card Statement

Merchant

WORSLEY 5010 SOCOSTEE BLVD MYRTLE BEACH, SC

UNBRANDED 1700 CHURCH ST CONWAY, SC

SHELL
SHELL
SHELL
SHELL

4101 POSTAL WAY MYRTLE BEACH, SC
4101 POSTAL WAY MYRTLE BEACH, SC
4101 POSTAL WAY MYRTLE BEACH, SC
4101 POSTAL WAY MYRTLE BEACH, SC

BP 3047 HWY 501E CONWAY, SC

SHELL
SHELL
SHELL
SHELL
SHELL
SHELL
SHELL
SHELL
SHELL
SHELL
SHELL
SHELL
SHELL
SHELL
SHELL
SHELL
SHELL
SHELL
SHELL

4101 POSTAL WAY MYRTLE BEACH, SC
4101 POSTAL WAY MYRTLE BEACH, SC
4101 POSTAL WAY MYRTLE BEACH, SC
4101 POSTAL WAY MYRTLE BEACH, SC
4101 POSTAL WAY MYRTLE BEACH, SC
4101 POSTAL WAY MYRTLE BEACH, SC
4101 POSTAL WAY MYRTLE BEACH, SC
4101 POSTAL WAY MYRTLE BEACH, SC
4101 POSTAL WAY MYRTLE BEACH, SC
4101 POSTAL WAY MYRTLE BEACH, SC
4101 POSTAL WAY MYRTLE BEACH, SC
4101 POSTAL WAY MYRTLE BEACH, SC
4101 POSTAL WAY MYRTLE BEACH, SC
4101 POSTAL WAY MYRTLE BEACH, SC
4101 POSTAL WAY MYRTLE BEACH, SC
4101 POSTAL WAY MYRTLE BEACH, SC
4101 POSTAL WAY MYRTLE BEACH, SC
4101 POSTAL WAY MYRTLE BEACH, SC
4101 POSTAL WAY MYRTLE BEACH, SC

BP 3047 HWY 501E CONWAY, SC

Purchase Date

2/15/2011

2/16/2011

1/28/2011
1/28/2011
1/31/2011
1/31/2011
2/1/2011
2/1/2011
2/1/2011
2/2/2011
2/2/2011
2/2/2011
2/2/2011
2/4/2011
2/7/2011
2/7/2011
2/7/2011
2/7/2011
2/8/2011
2/8/2011
2/10/2011
2/11/2011
2/11/2011
2/15/2011
2/15/2011
2/16/2011
2/17/2011

Amount

46.12
46.12

67.51
67.51

87.39
100.08
49.99
5551
16.35
72.20
83.51
51.29
64.96
69.07
101.00
69.15
45.90
82.42
90.35
101.39
89.33
101.39
70.99
57.60
98.99
60.34
85.30
73.27
16.73
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Cardholder Merchant Purchase Date Amount

SHELL 4101 POSTAL WAY MYRTLE BEACH, SC 2/17/2011 60.31
SHELL 4101 POSTAL WAY MYRTLE BEACH, SC 2/17/2011 97.81
SHELL 4101 POSTAL WAY MYRTLE BEACH, SC 2/17/2011 97.81
SHELL 4101 POSTAL WAY MYRTLE BEACH, SC 2/18/2011 19.65
SHELL 4101 POSTAL WAY MYRTLE BEACH, SC 2/18/2011 32.09
SHELL 4101 POSTAL WAY MYRTLE BEACH, SC 2/18/2011 46.82
SHELL 4101 POSTAL WAY MYRTLE BEACH, SC 2/18/2011 85.76
SHELL 4101 POSTAL WAY MYRTLE BEACH, SC 2/21/2011 82.42
SHELL 4101 POSTAL WAY MYRTLE BEACH, SC 2/21/2011 97.82
BP 3047 HWY 501E CONWAY, SC 2/22/2011 15.00
BP 3047 HWY 501E CONWAY, SC 2/22/2011 38.29
SHELL 4101 POSTAL WAY MYRTLE BEACH, SC 2/22/2011 71.15
SHELL 4101 POSTAL WAY MYRTLE BEACH, SC 2/23/2011 60.30
SHELL 4101 POSTAL WAY MYRTLE BEACH, SC 2/23/2011 78.28
SHELL 4101 POSTAL WAY MYRTLE BEACH, SC 2/23/2011 98.67
SHELL 4101 POSTAL WAY MYRTLE BEACH, SC 2/24/2011 28.97
SHELL 4101 POSTAL WAY MYRTLE BEACH, SC 2/24/2011 44.13
2,849.78

Grand Total 25,581.68
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